Printing time:10:36
WEDNESDAY, 07.09.2022.

FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full|\yin n Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F;Tzéf_" e G"T;ﬁa.':"ﬁf,','éj:?:f G;?EE%E; Eedlemel U:::; UT?EZ'%;

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 | 22 | dwt [ ow2 [uncer2s | overas | overss | overts | 160v25 | 16ov1s | over0s | averts | over0s | overts | gg | agsor2s| overts | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00|{ 8798 IMYA 1 |CHINLAND HANTHARW. 8.50|550|1.28113.0|1.65 3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75 1.58|1.7013.25|1.15
12:30| 4801 |JPNEC|C.OSAKA S.HIROSH. 2.80|3.25/2.60[4.70|4.10]9.00 | 9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.60 | 3.70|2.10 | 7.50|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.40
13:00{4703 |KOR 1 |JEONB.M. SEOUL 2.19|3.40/3.40|3.45|5.40]16.25|10.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.25|2.65|1.83 |5.80|2.10 |9.501.60 | 1.921.93 | 2.70
13:00|{ 4805 |JPN 1 |YOKOH.M. BELLM.S. 1.584.00 6.00]2.309.5013.70|20.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.25|1.78|1.60 | 3.90|2.60 | 12.0| 1.67 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 3.90
13:00| 4807 | JPNEC|FUKUOKA KOFU 2.04|3.30/4.00/3.30|6.75]|6.50 | 13.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|3.90 | 2.75|2.00 |6.50|2.75|11.0]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 4.10
13:00| 4808 | JPNEC|VISSEL K. KASHIMA 3.05|3.35/2.42]5.00|3.80]|9.50|7.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|4.90(4.00|2.10|7.50|1.93 |6.501.63|2.00|2.60 |2.10
13:00| 4817 |[JPNEC|KYOTO PS TOKYO V. 2.45|3.20/3.10/3.90|5.208.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05(4.10(3.30|2.10|7.00|2.25|9.5011.83|2.45]|2.45|3.00
13:00{8772 |VIEC |THANH HOA BARIA 148|4.10(6.25|2.15|10.013.20|25.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.60|2.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15|1.50 | 4.10
13:00| 8813 |CHLY |EINT.F.J SPORT.J 4.00|4.201.65|5.60|2.35(110.0|3.70]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|4.60 |4.40|1.97 | 7.75|1.52 | 3.50 | 1.35 | 1.57 | 2.30 | 1.40
13:30|4704 |KOR 1 |DAEGU SEONGNAM 1.9913.50(3.90|3.10|5.9015.80|12.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]3.15|2.40]|1.85|5.40|2.45|11.0(1.73|2.15(1.97 | 3.15
13:30{4705 |KOR 1 |ULSAN SUWON 1.5814.106.00]2.25|9.5013.60|22.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]|2.25|1.75]1.63|3.80]2.80 | 12.0(1.72|2.10 | 1.57 | 4.10
14:00|8773 |VIEC |HOANG ANH SAI GON 1.53|3.80(6.00|2.35|10.0/3.80|20.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.50|1.85]1.65|4.10]2.95|14.0|2.00 | 2.45|1.67 | 5.00
14:00| 8812 |CHLY |AJAXJ RANGERS J 1.52|4.40(4.7012.10 | 6.25 2.90(1.30|1.80|1.85 1.40|1.52(1.30|2.40
15:00| 8796 |CHLY |BARCEL.J PLZEN J 1.3814.707.00]1.83|10.0/12.50|32.013.55|1.25|1.72|1.80]|1.50 | 1.40|1.37 | 2.40|2.20 | 12.0| 1.50 | 1.57 | 1.20 | 2.90
15:00| 8814 |CHLY |NAPOLIJ LIVERP.J 7.00|4.50/1.40110.0|1.90|32.0|2.65(3.20|{1.30|1.82|1.85|8.50|7.75|2.35|12.0|1.40|2.55(1.50|1.70|3.10 | 1.25
16:00(11244/CHLY |TOTTENH.J MARSEIL.J 2.15|3.40/3.103.35/4.90|5.80|8.50|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.60 [ 2.30 | 1.65 |4.90|1.80 | 6.75|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.65 | 2.05
16:00| 8611 |RWA 1 |KIYOVU ESPOIR 1.27 15.00 | 10.5]1.75 | 18.0 2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40 2.10|2.4511.35|6.25
16:00{8612 | TAN 1 |MTIBWA IHEFU 1.63|3.45|5.70|2.55|10.5|4.50|18.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.15|2.10|1.77 | 5.60 | 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.85 [ 1.97 | 5.70
16:30| 6543 |AFCPF |ATK M.B. K.LUMPUR 2.40|3.25/2.803.80|4.60]|7.25|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.50(2.80|1.82|5.90|1.92|6.50|1.55|1.85]2.05|2.30
17:00{1961 |MCD 1 |TIKVES SHKUPI 4.2013.30(1.85|7.00295(13.0|5.70]|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|7.00 | 6.25]2.65|10.5|1.87 | 6.00|2.05|2.70 | 4.10 | 2.10
17:00/ 3711 |IRN 2 |MES SHAHR SHAHRD.H. 2.20|295|3.5013.60|5.90]|7.25|10.5(1.32|3.10 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.30 | 3.20|2.15|7.00|2.55|9.5012.50 | 3.40 | 2.70 | 4.20
17:00| 8797 |CHLY |ATL.MAD.J PORTO Y 2.30|3.30/2.90]3.60|4.60]6.50|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.95[2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82|6.50(1.48|1.70|1.82 | 2.10
17:00{8815 |CHLY |INTERJ BAYERN J 2.65|3.7012.25|4.00|3.35|7.75|6.25|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|3.20 | 2.85|1.67 | 5.60|1.62 | 5.00|1.35| 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.67
17:00|8816 |CHLY |CLUBBR.J LEVERK.J 1.35/4.80(7.5011.80 | 11.0 3.201.30|1.82|1.85 155|1.72|1.22 | 3.25
17:15|3712 |IRN 2 |SAIPAI. KHEYBAR 2.35|250/3.8013.90|5.80]|7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.20 |7.25|2.55|9.50(2.15|3.00|2.90 | 3.90
17:30| 2782 |BIH 1 |SLOBOD.T. ZRINJSKI 6.75|3.50 | 1.55]13.0|2.40]|25.0|4.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35(11.010.5|3.30 | 18.0|1.72 |5.00(2.30 | 2.85|6.75 | 1.87
17:30/ 3713 |IRN 2 |SHAMS AZ. PARS JAM 2.45|2.75|3.25|4.10|5.60]8.00|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60 | 2.25 |7.50|2.45|9.502.10 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.90
17:30| 3714 |IRN 2 |CHOOKAT. ESTEGH.M. 3.35|290/2.30/5.90|3.80]|10.0|7.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.50 | 5.40 | 2.55 |9.50|2.20 | 7.25|2.15| 3.00 | 3.99 | 2.85
18:00| 3542 |CZE 2 |PRIBRAM PROSTEJOV 1.65|3.60(5.10|2.55|7.7514.30|15.0]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]2.501.95]1.70 |4.40|2.55|12.0(1.82 2.30 | 1.67 | 3.90
18:00| 5841 |LTU 1 |KAUNAS Z. DZIUGAS 1.35/4.508.50]1.93|16.012.75|35.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|1.97 | 1.55]1.52 | 3.35|3.25|19.0|2.00 | 2.35 | 1.45 | 5.90
18:00|5843 |LTU 1 |BE1 NFA SIAUL.I 1.3015.20(7.5011.75|11.0 2.25(1.50|2.15|2.05 1.77 12.00|1.30 | 4.20
18:10|{ 2937 |QAT 1 |RAYYAN AL MARKH. 2.05|3.35/3.403.25|5.40|5.80|9.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.05 |9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92 | 1.87 | 2.70
18:30{3715|IRN 2 |KH.FARS KHOSH.T. 3.25|2.75|2.45]|5.60|4.10]|10.0 | 8.00|1.35|2.95|5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.30 |2.45|9.50|2.25|7.50(2.10 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.00
18:40| 2992 |SAR 2 |SHOALAH JEDDAH 1.93|3.204.0013.15|6.7516.00 | 12.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.90 | 2.60 | 1.92 | 6.25]2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.40
18:55|2993 |SAR 2 |AL AR.J. AL SAHEL 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|5.30 | 3.80|2.35|8.00|2.35|9.50(2.00|2.90|3.15|3.30
19:00| 3336 |AT3W |BISCHOFS. SAALFELD. 2.55|3.70/2.30|4.00|3.50|7.75|6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.50 | 3.10 | 1.82 |5.90 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.10 | 1.95
19:00| 5842 |LTU 1 |JONAVA BANGA 6.25|3.90|1.50[10.0|2.20|22.0|3.40|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|8.50 | 7.75|2.75 | 14.0|1.60 | 3.70| 1.85| 2.25|4.40 | 1.52
19:00{ 8613 |TAN 1 |SIMBA KINONDONI 1.3314.7018.50]1.90|16.012.70|35.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|1.95 | 1.55]1.52 | 3.35]3.25 | 19.0| 2.05 | 2.40 | 1.45 | 5.90
19:30|{ 1406 |CHIL2 |BARNECHEA |COBRELOA 2.70|2.80|2.85|4.60|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35[(4.90|3.70|2.25|7.50|2.35|8.5011.97|2.75]2.95 | 3.10
19:30| 3191 |DE 4N |ST.PAU.II TEUTON.05 3.90|3.60|1.88|5.80|2.80]|10.0|4.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.70(4.40|2.10|7.75|1.62|4.30|1.53|1.82|2.60 | 1.60
19:30| 5541 |IDAN C INYKOBING ODENSE 570|4.30/1.49]8.00|2.00]|18.0|2.95|2.25|1.50|2.20 |2.10|6.75|6.50|2.40 |11.0|1.50 |3.30|1.60|1.92|3.45|1.40
19:45(11180/URU C |RASING M. DEFENSOR 3.80|3.35/1.925.80|3.05|11.0|5.60|1.80|1.90 |3.30 | 2.80|5.90 |5.30|2.40 |10.5|1.85|5.7011.88|2.35|3.25 | 1.97
19:45| 6409 |CL AJAX RANGERS 1.48|4.60(7.65|2.10|13.013.15|35.012.75|1.45|2.15|2.10]|1.88|1.62]1.50 |3.40|2.80 | 14.0|1.52|1.85|1.40 | 3.90
19:45|6410 |CL EINTR.FR. SPORTING 2.19|3.50/3.603.45|5.40]6.25|10.5|2.15|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55|3.25 | 2.65|1.83 |5.80|2.25|9.50|1.60 | 1.921.93 | 2.80
20:00({ 1791 |COS2A DESAMPAR. TURRIALBA 1.65|3.605.10|2.50|7.7514.10|15.012.11 |1.65|2.70|2.45]12.30 | 1.87|1.65|4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.62 | 3.50
20:00{ 2921 |ISRLC |MS ASHDOD BEITAR J. 2.55|3.10/2.75|4.20 | 4.60|8.50 | 8.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|4.50 | 3.45|2.00 | 7.00|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.45 | 2.60
20:00| 4572 |[FARIC |VIKING.G. HB TORSH. 2.20|3.35/3.05|3.45|4.90|5.90|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.80(2.45|1.70|5.10|1.82|6.75|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.77 | 2.20
20:00| 5017 |FRA 1 |LORIENT LYON 5.00|3.70 1 1.84|7.25|2.75]|14.0 |4.60|2.45|1.55|2.40 | 2.20|6.25 |6.00 | 2.35|11.0| 1.65 |4.40|1.58 | 1.87 | 3.20 | 1.67
20:00| 5844 |[LTU 1 |PANEVEZIS RITERIAI 2.15|3.20/3.30/3.50|5.4016.50 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80(1.92 6.25|2.30 |9.00(1.80|2.35|2.15|2.95
20:20({ 2933 |QAT 1 |AHLI DOHA WAKRA 6.75|4.30 | 1.47111.0|2.00]|28.0|2.85(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|8.50 (8.00 |2.75|14.0|1.50 | 3.35|1.65|1.983.99 | 1.42
20:20| 2938 |QAT 1 |AL DUHAIL QATARD.. 1.583.80|5.40|2.30|8.0013.60|16.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.20|1.75]1.57 | 3.80]2.50 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.05|1.52 | 3.50
20:30({ 3810 |ZAF 1 |CHIP.UTD. MAMELODI 540|3.45/1.68]9.50|2.60|17.0|4.70|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|9.00 | 7.75|2.90 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.5012.10 | 2.75|5.30 | 1.95
20:30/ 8703 MLT |HAMRUN MARSAXL. 1.3314.60(9.00/1.90|16.012.70|37.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|1.97 |1.55]1.55|3.45|3.40|22.0(2.15|2.50|1.47 | 6.50
20:35 2996 |SAR 2 |AL RIYADH AL AKHD. 3.25|2.95/2.30|5.60|3.80]|10.0|7.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.00 |2.35|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.45 | 2.60
21:45|2063 |[ENFAC|CRAY W. BOGNOR R. 2.75|3.35/2.4014.40|3.70]|8.00 | 7.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.40 | 3.05|1.77 | 5.90|1.70 | 540 1.43 | 1.65|1.97 | 1.82
21:45| 2064 ENFAC|GOSPORT HAMW.UTD. 1.60|3.80(5.20|2.35|7.7513.60|16.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.05|1.77 | 1.55|3.50|2.25 | 10.5|1.55 [ 1.90 | 1.47 | 3.20
21:45|2065 |[ENFACHEATON S. CLITHEROE 4.50|3.80(1.68|6.75|2.50(13.0/3.90]|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|5.60|5.10]2.05|10.0|1.52|3.70|1.45|1.65|2.60 | 1.45
21:45| 2066 |[ENFAC|SUPERMAR. WILLAND 1.62|3.80(5.00|240|7.2513.70|15.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.05|1.77 | 1.55|3.60|2.25|10.5|1.55 | 1.85|1.47 | 3.10
22:00(1331 |BOL 1 |ALW.READY GUBIRA 1.18|6.75]110.5|1.42|14.011.95|65.013.20|1.25|1.65|1.75]|1.30|1.20|1.22|2.10]|2.75|14.01.75[1.85[1.13 | 3.70
22:00({ 1376 |PAR C |CABALLERO GUARAN.A. 3.05|3.25/2.25]5.00|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.80 | 3.80 | 2.00 | 7.25|1.85|5.90|1.63 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.97
22:00|{ 6411 |CL NAPOLI LIVERPOOL 3.80|3.60/2.09|5.60|3.25110.5|5.80|2.34|1.60|2.55|2.45|5.20(4.50|2.15]9.50|1.73|5.2011.55|1.82|2.70 | 1.85
22:00{ 6412 |CL ATL.MADR. PORTO 1.95|3.45(4.49|3.15|7.25|6.00|15.0]|1.67 | 2.20 |4.20|3.25]|3.60 | 2.60|1.95|6.50|2.70 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 4.30
22:00| 6413 |CL BRUGGE LEVERKUS. 3.80|3.60|2.09/5.50|3.20110.5|5.70|2.75|1.45|2.15|2.10|4.60 | 4.30 | 2.10 | 8.00 | 1.65 |4.20|1.45|1.65]|2.45|1.70
22:00| 6414 |CL BARCELONA PLZEN 1.10|13.025.0/1.23/40.0/11.65|70.013.55|1.25|1.68|1.77|1.30|1.12]1.20{2.00|3.80 | 23.0(2.35(2.45(1.10 | 7.25
22:00|{ 6415 |CL INTER BAYERN 4.2013.80(1.9416.25(2.90[11.0|5.00]2.95|1.40|2.00|2.05|5.10|4.80]2.10|9.50|1.63 |3.90|1.42|1.62|2.50 | 1.57
22:00| 6416 |CL TOTTENHAM MARSEILLE 1.60|4.10 |6.38|2.40 | 10.013.80|27.0]2.24 | 1.65|2.70|2.50]2.30 | 1.83|1.65|4.10]2.80 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.60 | 4.10
22:10| 1461 |ARG C |QUILMES DEP.MADR. 2.40|2.95|3.10/4.00|5.40]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.50(3.40|2.15|7.25|2.35|/9.5011.98|2.85]|2.65|3.35
22:15(11648|ISL 1  |VIKINGUR LEIKNIR 1.2216.25[10.0|1.52|15.012.05|60.013.201.30|1.73|1.80]1.37 | 1.25]1.25|2.20|2.75|15.0| 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.15 | 3.90
22:30| 1394 |CHIL1 |[UN.CHILE coQuimBo 2.26|3.20/3.30/3.50|5.4016.50 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.92 6.25|2.30 |9.0011.80|2.35|2.15|2.95
23:00({ 1291 |CO2CL |ATLE.JAM. LEONES 2.50|2.70/3.20/4.30|5.60]8.50 | 10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 7.50|2.45|9.502.10 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.80
23:00({ 1491 [ECU 2 |CHACARIT. MANTA 1.90|3.15(4.2013.15|7.0015.90|13.0]1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80]|4.00 | 2.60]2.00 |6.25]2.85|10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.90
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23:00{1510 | BRA 1 |ATL.MIN BRAGANT. 1.7013.70 |5.70|2.55|9.004.70| 19.0] 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.75|2.10 ] 1.80 | 5.00 | 2.85 | 13.0| 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 5.00
23:00| 1792 |COS2A|CARIARI SAN JOSE 2.15|3.35/3.15|3.45|5.10|5.90 | 8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.90 | 2.55|1.75|5.20|1.95|7.00|1.55|1.80|1.85|2.40
23:30| 1286 |CO2CL|ORSOMARSO |LLANEROS 3.35|1295|12.25]5.70|3.70|10.0 | 7.25| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.20 | 2.45 | 9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
23:30({ 1287 |CO2CL |R.S.ANDR. VALLEDUP. 2.00|3.20/3.70/3.25|6.00|6.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65|1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
00:00|{ 1793 |COS2A|UR.CORON. LIMON 2.15|3.35/3.1513.45|5.10|5.90 | 8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.90 | 2.55|1.75|5.20|1.95|7.00|1.55|1.80|1.85|2.40
00:30( 1377 |PAR C |SOL AMER. NACION.A. 3.30|3.10/2.20|5.50|3.60|10.0 | 7.00| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.60 | 2.30 |9.00 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.30
00:55/1333 |BOL 1 |UNIVERS. R.S.CRUZ 1.65|3.904.30|2.45|6.2514.10|11.0]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30|1.87]|1.65|4.10]2.20 | 9.50|1.70 | 2.00 [ 1.62 | 3.10
00:55| 1407 |CHIL2 |CD SANL. P. MONTT 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.40|4.90]|9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.70 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50|2.35|8.501.97 | 2.75|2.85 | 3.10
00:55|1529 |BRA 2 |PONTE PR. SPORT R. 2.45|2.75|3.2514.10|5.60]8.00|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50|2.45|9.50(2.10 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.90
00:55/1725 |MEX 2 |CELAYA MORELIA 2.10|3.05/3.603.45|6.00]|6.50 | 10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.90 | 2.85|2.00 | 6.50|2.55|9.502.05|2.80|2.35|3.70
01:30(/8775|USL 1 |RICHMOND TORMENTA 1.9713.70 | 3.10]3.05|5.0015.60|9.00] 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.00 | 2.35]1.77 | 5.30 | 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.05 [ 1.90 | 2.60
02:00(11181|URU C |CD COLON. CERRO L. 6.50|4.20/1.45|11.0|2.10]|27.0|3.05|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|8.50 | 8.00 | 2.75 | 13.0| 1.57 | 3.50 | 1.78 | 2.15|4.30 | 1.47
02:00[11182/URU C |CENTR.SJ BOSTON R. 7.00|4.30/1.42112.0|1.97]32.0|2.75(2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|9.00 |8.50 |2.55|14.0|1.47 |3.25|1.63|1.97|3.90 | 1.37
02:15111183|URU C |MIRAMAR NAC.MONT. 7.00|4.001.45]112.0|2.15]|27.0|3.15(1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|10.5|9.50 | 3.05 | 19.0|1.62 | 3.90 | 2.05 | 2.45|5.40 | 1.57
02:30(8795 |USL  |A.UTD. Il MEMFIS 570|4.30/1.45]8.00|2.00]|18.0|2.95(2.25|1.50|2.20 |2.10|6.75|6.50 |2.40 | 11.0|1.50 | 3.30|1.60 | 1.92|3.45|1.40
03:00[11492/USA C |ORLAND.C. SACRAMEN. 1.42|4.20(7.25|2.05|13.013.00|30.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.00 | 1.60 | 1.55|3.50|2.95 | 18.0| 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.47 | 4.90
03:00(11493MLS  |NY CITY CINCINNA. 1.85|3.60 |4.60|2.75|6.7514.60|12.0]12.29 |1.55|2.40|2.20|2.40|2.05]|1.65|4.40]|2.25|11.0|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 3.00
03:00({ 1378 |PAR C |OLIMPIA LIBERTAD 2.00|3.30/3.603.20|5.60]|5.90|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35(2.55|1.87 |5.90|2.35|9.501.85|2.402.05|3.20
03:00| 1492 |[ECU 2 |OLMEDO GUAYAQ.SC 2.05|3.25/3.503.30|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.80|1.90 |3.30 |2.80|3.35[2.60|1.87 |5.90|2.30|9.00(1.75|2.30|2.05|3.10
03:00(1715 [MEX 1 |TIGR.UANL TOLUCA 1.7313.504.80|2.65|7.25|4.40|14.011.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.50 | 1.97 |1.70 |4.40|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
03:00{1719 |[MEX 1 |PUEBLA PACHUCA 3.15|3.25/2.2415.20|3.50]9.00 |6.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|4.90 (4.10|2.10 |7.25|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05]|2.70 | 2.00
03:05/1728 |MEX 2 |VENADOS MINER.Z. 2.30|3.10/3.10]3.70|5.20|7.25|9.50| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.75]2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.95
03:10| 1462 |ARG C |TALLERES NEWELL'S 2.30|3.00/3.2013.80|5.50]|7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.30 | 3.15|2.05|7.00|2.35|9.5012.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.35
03:15/1334 |BOL 1 |BOLIVAR BLOOMING 1.17|7.25]110.5|1.42|16.011.95|65.012.70 1.35|1.87|1.90]|1.421.20|1.25|2.20|3.05|18.0|1.77 | 1.95|1.15 | 4.50
03:30[11494| COPAL|FLAMENGO VELEZ 1.39/5.10(10.0|1.85|18.012.65|55.012.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|1.90 | 1.5211.52 | 3.30 | 3.60 | 19.0 | 2.05 | 2.40 | 1.45 | 6.50
03:30/11500SUDA |MELGAR IND.DEL V 2.21|3.20/3.603.50|6.00]|7.00|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.00 | 2.95|1.98 |6.75]2.50 | 10.0| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.50
03:30/1392 |CHIL1 |AUDAXIT. COBRESAL 2.11]3.30/3.45]13.30|5.40|5.90|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
03:30| 1532 |BRA 2 |SAMPAIO NOVORIZ. 2.30|295|3.25(13.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.30(3.25|2.10|7.00|2.35|9.50(2.00|2.85]2.60 | 3.45
03:30/8800 lUSL  |TULSA LOUISVIL. 3.80|3.80|1.73]5.50|2.60]10.04.20|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.80 (4.30|2.10 |8.00|1.60 | 4.10|1.60 | 1.95]|2.65 | 1.60
04:00{ 1293 |COL C |MILLION. IND.MED. (2:0) 1.55|3.50(6.75|2.40|13.0/14.10|27.0]1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40]3.10|2.05]1.75|5.10|3.35|18.0|2.30 | 2.85|1.87 | 7.00
04:00| 1794 | COS2A|SANTA ANA ESCORPIO. 2.20|3.25/3.15]13.50|5.2016.50 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63|2.00 | 1.95 | 2.65
04:00( 8801 |USL  |EL PASO RIO GRAN. 1.8713.70 | 3.35|2.90 | 5.4015.60|10.0]1.71 190 | 3.25|2.80]3.05|2.30|1.82 |5.50|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.35|1.87 | 3.00
05:00{1716 |MEX 1 |MAZATLAN ATLAS 2.80|3.10/2.584.70|4.20]18.50 | 8.00| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.00{3.80|2.15|7.50|2.05|7.0011.83|2.45]|2.80 |2.55
05:00| 8802 |CONL |ALIANZA ALAJUEL. 2.60|3.002.75|4.30|4.60]8.50 |8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.501.88|2.50|2.70 | 2.85
05:05{1717 [MEX 1 |PUMAS U. QUERETARO 2.06|3.35/3.50/3.15|5.60]5.80|10.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 5.70|2.35 |9.00 | 1.75| 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
05:05{1718 |[MEX 1 |TIJUANA GUADALAJ. 2.80|3.10/2.5514.70|4.20|8.50 | 8.00| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.15|7.50|2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45]|2.80 | 2.55
05:05/1729 |MEX 2 |DORADOS RAYAIll 2.00|3.30/3.603.20|5.60]6.00|11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.40 |2.60|1.87 |6.00|2.35|9.501.88|2.50]2.10 | 3.30
05:30/8811 |USL  |MONT.BAY OR.COUNTY 2.35|3.702.50]3.60|3.90|6.75|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.80 | 5.80|1.50 | 1.72 | 1.90 | 1.97




